



**San Antonio Water System**  
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/11/2021

Prepared by: Lindsay Equivel  
Solicitation No: B-21-007-LE  
Job #: 21-0121

Contract No: CO-0848-4  
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM  
PO Box 294  
San Antonio, Texas 78245-2945  
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal: 2021 Annual Sanitary Sewer Pipe Repair, MH Adjustment, Laterals Construction - (Pg)

Time And Date: June 11, 2021 @ 11:00 AM  
Price List

Line No	Item No	Contract Category	SOV Bids	Item Description	CO-0848 - 4, KING SOLUTION SERVICES LLC				CO-0848 - 3, FACILITIES REPAIR INC				CO-0848 - 2, PRINOT BANDBLASTING & CONSTRUCTION LLC				CO-0848 - 1, CRUZ TEC INC			
					Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Mobilization for Non-Emergency Work Orders	\$750.00	100	\$75,000.00	\$600.00	100	\$14,000.00	\$1,000.00	100	\$100,000.00	\$900.00	100	\$90,000.00	\$1,100.00	100	\$110,000.00	
2	100.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Mobilization for Emergency Work Orders	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	6	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	6	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	6	\$36,000.00	\$2,000.00	6	\$12,000.00	
3	100.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Prehistory Investigation	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	10	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	10	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	
4	100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	LF	Remove Concrete Cut	\$2.75	100	\$275.00	\$1.00	100	\$100.00	\$1.00	100	\$100.00	\$2.00	100	\$200.00	\$3.00	100	\$300.00	
5	100.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	\$4.00	400	\$1,600.00	\$5.00	400	\$2,000.00	\$6.00	400	\$2,400.00	\$7.00	400	\$2,800.00	\$12.00	400	\$4,800.00	
6	100.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CY	Remove Miscellaneous Concrete Including Street Pavement and Retaining Walls	\$8.00	25	\$200.00	\$10.00	25	\$250.00	\$20.00	25	\$500.00	\$30.00	25	\$750.00	\$25.00	25	\$625.00	
7	200	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CY	Flexible Base (Complete in place)	\$45.00	7	\$1,575.00	\$18.00	7	\$126.00	\$40.00	7	\$280.00	\$40.00	7	\$280.00	\$45.00	7	\$315.00	
8	203	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	GAL	Tack Coat	\$1.00	175	\$175.00	\$30.00	175	\$5,250.00	\$20.00	175	\$3,500.00	\$10.00	175	\$1,750.00	\$3.00	175	\$525.00	
9	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Type "D", Two (2) Inch Thickness	\$400.00	1,700	\$680,000.00	\$40.00	1,700	\$68,000.00	\$30.00	1,700	\$51,000.00	\$40.00	1,700	\$68,000.00	\$45.00	1,700	\$765,000.00	
10	206.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CY	Salvage, Hot, Disposal Asphalt Concrete Pavement	\$80.00	130	\$10,400.00	\$20.00	130	\$2,600.00	\$20.00	130	\$2,600.00	\$30.00	130	\$3,900.00	\$25.00	130	\$3,250.00	
11	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CY	Refractory Concrete Pavement (3" or less)	\$110.00	20	\$12,200.00	\$50.00	20	\$1,000.00	\$60.00	20	\$1,200.00	\$70.00	20	\$1,400.00	\$80.00	20	\$1,600.00	
12	413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CY	Flowable Bedfill (Low Shrinkage)	\$142.00	1,070	\$160,940.00	\$130.00	1,070	\$139,100.00	\$150.00	1,070	\$160,350.00	\$125.00	1,070	\$133,750.00	\$165.00	1,070	\$176,565.00	
13	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	LF	Concrete Curbing	\$7.00	110	\$770.00	\$40.00	110	\$4,400.00	\$20.00	110	\$2,200.00	\$17.00	110	\$1,870.00	\$27.00	110	\$2,970.00	
14	500.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	LF	Concrete Curb	\$4.00	10	\$40.00	\$30.00	10	\$300.00	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	\$15.00	10	\$150.00	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	
15	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Concrete Sidewalks	\$65.00	240	\$15,600.00	\$90.00	240	\$21,600.00	\$72.00	240	\$17,280.00	\$58.00	240	\$13,920.00	\$65.00	240	\$15,600.00	
16	502.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Concrete Sidewalks, Exposed Aggregate	\$45.00	10	\$450.00	\$120.00	10	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	10	\$400.00	\$60.00	10	\$600.00	\$50.00	10	\$500.00	
17	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Concrete Driveways	\$65.00	200	\$13,000.00	\$120.00	200	\$24,000.00	\$80.00	200	\$16,000.00	\$75.00	200	\$15,000.00	\$110.00	200	\$22,000.00	
18	503.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Commercial Driveways	\$95.00	30	\$8,550.00	\$150.00	30	\$4,500.00	\$60.00	30	\$1,800.00	\$80.00	30	\$2,400.00	\$125.00	30	\$3,750.00	
19	503.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Concrete Driveways, Exposed Aggregate	\$95.00	30	\$8,550.00	\$120.00	30	\$3,600.00	\$100.00	30	\$3,000.00	\$85.00	30	\$2,550.00	\$125.00	30	\$3,750.00	
20	506.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CY	Concrete Retaining Walls - Combination Type	\$65.00	10	\$650.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$85.00	10	\$850.00	\$110.00	10	\$1,100.00	
21	506.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	LF	Reinforce Fence	\$16.00	60	\$960.00	\$20.00	60	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	60	\$1,800.00	\$25.00	60	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	60	\$2,400.00	
22	513.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Remove and Reallocate Masonry and Supports Except Masonry	\$120.00	25	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	25	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	25	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	25	\$6,250.00	\$300.00	25	\$7,500.00	
23	513.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Remove and Reallocate Masonry and Masonry Support	\$300.00	5	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	5	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	\$600.00	5	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	5	\$3,750.00	
24	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CY	Topsoil	\$30.00	40	\$1,200.00	\$80.00	40	\$3,200.00	\$50.00	40	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	40	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	40	\$1,600.00	
25	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Bermuda Sodding	\$12.00	15	\$180.00	\$30.00	15	\$450.00	\$20.00	15	\$300.00	\$11.00	15	\$165.00	\$12.00	15	\$180.00	
26	515.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	St. Augustine Sodding	\$18.00	175	\$3,240.00	\$30.00	175	\$5,250.00	\$20.00	175	\$3,500.00	\$11.00	175	\$1,925.00	\$12.00	175	\$2,100.00	
27	515.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Zynex Sodding	\$12.00	10	\$120.00	\$30.00	10	\$300.00	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	\$11.00	10	\$110.00	\$12.00	10	\$120.00	
28	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Barbed Wire and Traffic Handling	\$250.00	125	\$31,250.00	\$500.00	125	\$62,500.00	\$300.00	125	\$37,500.00	\$550.00	125	\$68,750.00	\$1,400.00	125	\$175,000.00	
29	530.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Police Officer Services	\$65.00	90	\$5,850.00	\$60.00	90	\$5,400.00	\$50.00	90	\$4,500.00	\$60.00	90	\$5,400.00	\$75.00	90	\$6,750.00	
30	530.22	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (all colors & size lines)	\$8.00	270	\$2,160.00	\$10.00	270	\$2,700.00	\$10.00	270	\$2,700.00	\$9.00	270	\$2,430.00	\$14.00	270	\$3,780.00	
31	530.23	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (all colors)	\$140.00	10	\$14,000.00	\$300.00	10	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	10	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	10	\$25,000.00	\$300.00	10	\$30,000.00	
32	530.24	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (all words)	\$125.00	10	\$12,500.00	\$300.00	10	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	10	\$100.00	\$8.00	10	\$80.00	\$7.00	10	\$70.00	
33	851.0.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Manhole Adjustment	\$2,250.00	5	\$11,250.00	\$1,500.00	5	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	5	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	5	\$15,000.00	
34	851.0.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Replace 24" Manhole Adjustment	\$1,750.00	40	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	40	\$8,000.00	\$1,700.00	40	\$6,800.00	\$2,000.00	40	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	40	\$12,000.00	
35	851.1.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Replace 24" Manhole Ring and Cover with 30" Ring and Cover	\$1,800.00	10	\$18,000.00	\$3,000.00	10	\$30,000.00	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	10	\$30,000.00	
36	851.1.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Replace 30" Manhole Ring and Cover with 30" Ring and Cover	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	10	\$30,000.00	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	10	\$30,000.00	
38	851.1.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Install concrete ring encasement	\$650.00	15	\$9,750.00	\$800.00	15	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	15	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	15	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	15	\$30,000.00	
39	851.2.0	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Manhole Coating	\$400.00	55	\$22,000.00	\$300.00	55	\$16,500.00	\$150.00	55	\$8,250.00	\$300.00	55	\$16,500.00	\$200.00	55	\$11,000.00	
40	851.2.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Manhole Coating, including Removal of Existing Coating	\$400.00	15	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	15	\$7,500.00	\$300.00	15	\$4,500.00	\$300.00	15	\$4,500.00	\$400.00	15	\$6,000.00	
41	851.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Locate & Expose Manhole	\$750.00	5	\$3,750.00	\$600.00	5	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$650.00	5	\$3,250.00	\$700.00	5	\$3,500.00	
42	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Install New Manhole	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	2	\$13,000.00	\$7,000.00	2	\$14,000.00	
43	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Renovate/Install Chamber and/or Branch	\$2,250.00	5	\$11,250.00	\$1,500.00	5	\$7,500.00	\$800.00	5	\$4,000.00	\$900.00	5	\$4,500.00	\$1,200.00	5	\$6,000.00	
44	852.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Replace Manhole on 8" or 10" Diameter Mains	\$8,000.00	10	\$80,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$1,200.00	10	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	10	\$15,000.00	
45	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Replace Manhole on 12" or 21" Diameter Mains	\$9,500.00	2	\$19,000.00	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	
46	852.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Replace Manhole 18" or 21" Diameter Mains	\$11,500.00	2	\$23,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	2	\$14,000.00	\$13,500.00	2	\$27,500.00	
47	852.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Replace Manhole 24" Diameter Mains	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	
48	852.6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Extra Depth Manhole	\$450.00	5	\$2,250.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	5	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	5	\$2,250.00	\$375.00	5	\$1,875.00	
49	852.7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Conduit Leakage Test	\$400.00	2	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	2	\$1,600.00	
50	854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Remove Sewer Laterals, all depths	\$80.00	2,950	\$236,000.00	\$90.00	2,950	\$265,500.00	\$118.00	2,950	\$348,100.00	\$100.00	2,950	\$295,000.00	\$60.00	2,950	\$177,000.00	
51	854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Install Two Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out Without Concrete Encasement	\$1,850.00	30	\$55,500.00	\$600.00	30	\$18,000.00	\$1,000.00	30	\$30,000.00	\$1,500.00	30	\$45,000.00	\$1,200.00	30	\$36,000.00	
52	854.1.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EA	Install Two Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out With Concrete Encasement</																